TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
8.1
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
FH110-96MM 129x8.5x28 M4x25 96 SS 20/120 BU 6.45 5.86
FH110-128MM 161x8.5x28  128 SS 20/120 BU 7.42 6.75
FH110-160MM 193x8.5x28  160 SS 10/100 BU 8.35 7.59
FH110-256MM 289x8.5x28  256 SS 10/100 BU 10.20 9.28
FH0127-96MM 156x9.5x33 M4x45 96 SS 20/200 BU 4.87  4.43
FH0127-128MM 188x9.5x33  128 SS 10/100 BU 5.80 5.27
FH0127-160MM 220x9.5x33  160 SS 20/100 BU 6.84 6.22
FH0127-224MM 284x9.5x33  224 SS 20/100 BU 8.81 8.01
FH0127-320MM 380x9.5x33  320 SS 10/60 BU 11.48 10.44
FH0127T 60x9.5x33 M4x45 - SS 20/200 BU 3.25 2.95
Cabinet Handles
Quality materials and high-grade finishes distinguish the VINCO Hardware Products cabinet handle
and knob range from the rest of the market. We are one of the few cabinet furniture suppliers to
continue with high-grade satin chrome electroplating to produce our satin finish.
Not sure what to order? Contact our friendly customer service staff for advice and assistance
with product selection and a competitive price.
Cabinet Handles
•  Quality Satin Stainless, Chrome and Gold electroplated
over solid zinc alloy base
• All dimensions are in mm
• Fixing screws included
FH110-
FH110-
FH0127-
FH0127-
FH0127T
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au8.2
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
FH0227-96MM 145x8x33 M4x25 96 SS 20/200 BU 6.20 5.63
FH0227-128MM 177x8x33  128 SS 20/100 BU 7.46 6.78
FH0227-160MM 208x8x33  160 SS 20/100 BU 8.73 7.93
FH0227-224MM 272x8x33  224 SS 10/100 BU 11.76 10.70
FH0227-320MM 367x8x33  320 SS 10/60 BU 16.32 14.83
FH0237-160 180x19x28 M4x25 160 SS 10/100 BU 9.16 8.33
FH0024-96 SS 116x6x28 M4x25 96 SS 125/250 BU 4.29 3.90
FH0024-128 SS 150x6x28 M4x25 128 SS 100/200 BU 4.75 4.32
FH0024-128 G    G 100/200 BU 4.75 4.32
FH0119-96 SS 120x10x24 M4x25 96 SS 125/250 BU 4.36 3.90
FH0119-96 CP    CP 125/250 BU 4.36 3.90
FH0119-96 G    G 125/250 BU 4.36 3.90
FH0171-128 SS 152.5x10x29 M4x25 128 SS 100/200 BU 5.68 5.17
FH0171-128 CP    CP 100/200 BU 5.68 5.17
FH0171-128 G    G 100/200 BU 5.68 5.17
FH0129-192 CP 224x10x29 M4x25 192 CP 10/100 BU 7.14 6.49
FH0129-192 G    G 10/100 BU 7.14 6.49
FH0121-224 CP 262x10x31 M4x25 224 CP 10/100 BU 8.56 7.78
FH0121-224 G    G 10/100 BU 8.56 7.78
FH0058-96 SS 108x15x32 M4x25 96 SS 100/200 BU 6.72 6.10
FH0058-96 CP    CP 100/200 BU 6.72 6.10
FH0059-128 SS 146x15x31 M4x25 128 SS 100/200 BU 8.14  7.40
FH0059-128 CP    CP 100/200 BU 8.14  7.40
FH0059-128 G    G 100/200 BU 8.14  7.40
Cabinet Handles (cont.)
Cabinet Handles
FH0227
FH0237-160
FH0024-128
FH0119
FH0171
FH0129
FH0121
FH0058-96
FH0059-128
FH0227 8mm square section handle
FH0024-96
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
8.3
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
FH0001-128 SS 142x18x27 M4x25 128 SS 75/150 BU 5.70 5.18
FH0001-128 G    G 75/150 BU 5.70 5.18
FH0144-128 SS 160x17x28 M4x25 128 SS 50/100 BU 6.38 5.80
FH0144-128 G    G 50/100 BU 6.38 5.80
FH0150-128 CP 154x7-18.5x25 M4x25 128 CP 50/100 BU 5.89 5.35
FH0174-128 SS 164x15.5x28 M4x25 128 SS 100/200 BU 6.38 5.80
FH0174-128 CP    CP 100/200 BU 6.38 5.80
FH0174-128 G    G 100/200 BU 6.38 5.80
FH0040-160MM 280x13x31 M4x45 160 SS 1/100 BU 17.93 16.30
FH0040-224MM 342x13x31  224 SS 1/100 BU 21.08 19.17
FH0156-320 SS 579x13x34 M4x25 320 SS 1/50 BU 29.21 26.55
FH0156-320 CP    CP 1/50 BU 29.21 26.55
FH0156-320 G    G 1/50 BU 29.21 26.55
FH0060-480 SS 540x9.5x33.5 M4x45 480 SS 1/50 BU 28.14 25.58
FH0060-480 CP    CP 1/50 BU 28.14 25.58
FH0060-480 G    G 1/50 BU 28.14 25.58
FH0122-544 CP 592x9.5x30 M4x25 544 CP 1/50 BU 28.14 25.58
FH0122-544 G    G 1/50 BU 28.14 25.58
Cabinet Handles (cont.)
Cabinet Handles
FH0001-128
FH0144-128
FH0150-128
FH0174-128
FH0156-320
FH0060-480
FH0122-544
FH0040-
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au8.4
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
FK0015 SS 40xØ8x26 M4x22 32 SS 40/400 BU 3.15 2.87
FK0148 38x20x30 M4x22 32 SS 1/300 BU 5.46 4.97
FK0080 SS Ø18x25 M4x22 - SS 25/250 BU 3.83  3.48
FK0086 SS Ø22x30 M4x22 - SS 20/200 BU 5.22  4.74
FK0032 SS 42x21x24 M4x25 17 SS 50/200 BU 5.45  4.95
FK0032 CP    CP 50/200 BU 5.45  4.95
FK0048 SS 90x28x22 M4x25 32 SS 100/200 BU 5.87  5.33
FK0048 CP    CP 100/200 BU 5.87  5.33
FK0048 G    G 100/200 BU 5.87  5.33
FK0050 G 96x32x27 M4x25 64 G 100/200 BU 5.59  5.08
Cabinet Knobs
Cabinet Knobs
•  Quality Satin Stainless, Chrome and Gold electroplated
over solid zinc alloy base
• All dimensions are in mm
• Fixing screws included
FK0015
FK0086
FK0080
FK0032
FK0026
FK0050
FK0148
FK0048
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
8.5
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
FK0066 CP Ø29xØ12x24 M4x25 - CP 1/400 BU 5.70 5.18
FK0066 G    G 1/400 BU 5.70 5.18
FK0067 SS Ø17xØ8.5x28 M4x25 - SS 200/400 BU 3.61  3.28
FK0067 CP    CP 200/400 BU 3.61  3.28
FK0067 G    G 200/400 BU 3.61  3.28
FK0069 CP Ø20xØ12x24 M4x25 - CP 1/400 BU 3.61  3.28
FK0069 G    G 1/400 BU 3.61  3.28
FK0073 SS Ø13xØ8x26 M4x25 - SS 1/800 BU 2.68  2.43
FK0073 CP    CP 1/800 BU 2.68  2.43
FK0073 G    G 1/800 BU 2.68  2.43
FK0098 SS Ø20xØ10x25 M4x25 - SS 1/400 BU 4.22 3.83
FK0098 CP    CP 1/400 BU 4.22 3.83
FK0098 G    G 1/400 BU 4.22 3.83
FK0160 G Ø13xØ13x22 M4x25 - G 1/800 BU 4.75 4.32
Cabinet Knobs (cont.)
Cabinet Knobs
FK0066
FK0067
FK0069
FK0073
FK0098
FK0160
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au8.6
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Spare Screws for Cabinet Handle and Knob Range
Accessories
Product Code Description RRP $ LIST $
M4-16MM M4 Screws 16mm, 100pc pack 8.12 7.38
M4-22MM M4 Screws 22mm, 100pc pack 10.44 9.49
M4-25MM M4 Screws 25mm, 100pc pack 12.06 10.96
M4-40MM M4 Screws 40mm, 100pc pack 16.23 14.76
M4-45MM M4 Screws 45mm, 100pc pack 17.86 16.23
M4-16
M4-45
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
SBK220-15 Ø17xØ10x19 M4x30 - PB 50/500 BU 4.07 3.70
SBK230-25 Ø25xØ14x21 M4x30 - PB 50/500 BU 4.46 4.05
SBK230-30 Ø30xØ15x23 M4x30  PB 50/500 BU 6.73 6.12
SBK240-20 Ø20xØ20x20 M4x30 - PB 50/500 BU 4.07 3.70
SBK240-25 Ø25xØ25x24 M4x30  PB 20/200 BU 7.50 6.82
SBK250-15 Ø15xØ15x19 M4x30 - PB 50/500 BU 4.40 4.00
SBK250-20 Ø20xØ20x22 M4x30  PB 20/200 BU 5.74 5.22
SBK250-25 Ø25xØ25x30 M4x30  PB 20/200 BU 10.49 9.53
SBK250-30 Ø30xØ30x34 M4x30  PB 20/200 BU 16.54 15.03
SBK250-35 Ø35xØ35x39 M4x30  PB 10/100 BU 23.78 21.62
SBK260-25 Ø25xØ20x21 M4x30 - PB 25/250 BU 14.56 13.23
SBK260-28 Ø28xØ23x24 M4x30  PB 25/250 BU 16.15 14.68
Solid Brass Furniture Knobs
Solid Brass
Furniture Knobs
•  Solid brass
• Polished and laquered finish
• Complete with fixing screws
SBK220-15
SBK230-25
SBK240-20
SBK250-15
SBK260-25
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au
8:  Cabinet Handle, Knob
and Hardware Range
8.7
RRP$ pricing includes GST at 10%. LIST$ pricing excludes GST.
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack RRP $ LIST $
FH05A-25 CA 25x25x20 M4x25 16 CA 20/200 BU 2.23 2.03
FH06A-64 CA   90x44x20 M4x25 64 CA 15/150 BU 3.54 3.22
FH06A-96 CA 120x44x20 M4x25  96 CA 15/150 BU 4.60 4.18
FH06A-128 CA 150x44x20 M4x25 128 CA 10/80 BU 5.42 4.93
FH06A-160 CA 190x44x20 M4x25 160 CA 10/100 BU 6.60 6.00
FH06A-256 CA 286X44X20 M4X25 256 CA 10/100 BU 9.33 8.48
FH08A-128 CA 144x15x28 M4x44 128 CA 10/80 BU 6.25 5.68
FH08A-160 CA 176x15x28 M4x44 160 CA 10/100 BU 6.84 6.22
FH08A-256 CA 272x15x28 M4X44 256 CA 10/100 BU 8.61 7.83
FH13Z-96 SN 103x12x24 M4x25 96 SN 20/160 BU 5.91 5.37
FH13Z-128 SN 135x12x24 M4x25 128 SN 20/160 BU 6.96 6.33
Clear Anodised Aluminium
Clear Anodised Aluminium
• All dimensions are in mm
• Fixing screws included
FH06A
FH05A-25 CA
FH08A
FH13Z